
Email Address Phone Number Years
Mary McMunn Bexley Tree & Public Garden mcmuzz99@icloud.com 711 S. Roosevelt Ave. 614-582-5979

Susan Quintenz Chair Bexley Tree & Public Garden squintenz@aol.com 91 Stanbery 614- 570-0486
Sheila Straub Bexley Tree & Public Garden sheila.straub@kingthomspon.com 176 S. Stanwood 614 204 5417
Dave Wakeman Bexley Tree & Public Garden dwakeman@ohioequities.com 2495 Brentwood 614-207-2359
Celeste Williams Bexley Tree & Public Garden celeste.wms5@gmail.com 275 Stanbery Ave 614- 580-5444

Jim Wilson Vice Chair Bexley Tree & Public Garden jawilson@vorys.com 2404 Bexley Park 614-464-5606
Linda Zupnick Bexley Tree & Public Garden duke19@aol.com 77 S. Cassady 614-565-3896

Barb Giller Bexley Tree & Public Garden b_giller@hotmail.com 23 Sessions Drive 614 325 4300

Larry Helman Bexley Tree & Public Garden lawrencehelman2@gmail.com 63 S. Cassady 614- 224-7145

Mollie O'Donnell Bexley Tree & Public Garden mollieo922@gmail.com 3167 Broadmoor 614-580-2768

Ellen Bowden Bexley Tree & Public Garden Bowden5@aol.com 1933 Lake Shore Drive 
Columbus, Ohio 43204

614 581 6933

Elena Andrews Bexley Tree & Public Garden eandrews@bexley.org 271 S Cassingham 626-676-3330
Grant Archer Urban Forestry Garcher@bexley.org 614- 559-4225
Andy Bashore Service Director Abashore@bexley.org 614- 559-4224
Jordan Cavallaro Service Admin Jcavallaro@bexley.org 614-559-4220

Lori Ann Feibel Council Liason LFeibel@bexley.org 614 205 3999
Ben Kessler Mayor Bkessler@bexley.org 614-559-4210
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